
MLS 6780284 Residential

$429,900
2,016 sq ft
4 bedrooms
3 baths

22251 State Highway 18
Deerwood MN 56444

Status: Active

Description:

Country living and quality craftsmanship meet at this 4BR, 3BA home east of Brainerd.  The home features a heated and
insulated garage, pine and oak woodwork, custom hickory cabinets, lofted living room, stainless appliances, an awesome
lofted family room, a huge wrap around deck with an elevated view facing west for fantastic sunsets, outdoor wood boiler
heat or propane backup and the potential for a huge garden, all on 2.5 picturesque acres!

Additional Details:

Year Built 2012

Lot Acres 2.52

Lot Dimensions 365x300

Garage Stalls 2

School District 181

Taxes $2,044

Taxes with Assessments $2,044

Tax Year 2025

Additional Features:

Basement: None Fuel: Propane, Wood Garage: 2 Heat: Forced Air, Hot Water, Outdoor Boiler Sewer: Tank with Drainage Field Water:
Submersible - 4 Inch, Drilled Air Conditioning:  Central Air

Driving Directions:

From Brainerd, head east on Hwy 18 to property on right.

Listed By: 
Positive Realty

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.

Call Affinity Real Estate

218-237-3333
info@affinityrealestate.com

Affinity Real Estate - 600 Park Avenue South - Park Rapids MN 56470
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